OBRA Standings as of 4/3/2022

OBRA OPEN STANDINGS -
Name
1 Brandy Bailey
2 Jeanette Etchebarne
3 Kandi Hansen
4 Lindsay Taylor
5 Deanna Nelson
6 Stetson Grant
7 Lee Ann Olheiser
8 Gretchen Miller
9 Kathy Miller
10 Amanda Marriott
11 Adrianne Wagner
12 Christine Conley
13 Lexie Goss
14 Arley Hughes
15 Malisa Anderson
16 Jennifer Norman
17 Autumn Mitchell
18 Lindsey Moughler
19 Josie Baze
20 Arley Hughes
21 Zoe Behrens-Martens
22 Tammy Brusch
23 Emily Fitch
24 Hannah Block

OBRA $3500 STANDINGS
Name
1 Stephanie Chike
2 Stacey Hardin
3 Courtney Berreth
4 Emma Suing
5 Mary Etzel
6 Emma Belcher
7 Courtney Schudel
8 Dani Howard
9 Garland Burdock
10 Sabrina Frolov
11 Claire Bender
12 Marcie Stewart
13 Karen Gibbs
14 Mahrisa Paluck
15 Tina Howell
16 Jaclyn Moe

Horse
Tizzy
Sooner
Smarty
Roo
Murphy
Harley
Bugs
Boujee
Vince
Jewell
BB
Wilson
Popcorn
Vinny
Sophie
Snoop
Ty

Jack
Miss P
Raven
Kramer
Moon
Nick
Stealr

Horse
Billy
Lucy
Sierra
Gnocchi
Reno
Ruby
Betty
Sister
Bucket
Libby
Ishta
Chili
Peaches
Lena
Cronus
Beans

Points

Points

OBRA S  Placings

396 $1,138.44 20
374 $1,041.04 20
346  $300.75 20
344 $812.67 20
330 $332.15 20
232 $64.00 14
160 $214.00 9
152 $180.00 10
146 $0.00 13
142 S506.10 8
112 $124.00 6
108 $80.00 6
100 $358.01 5
100 S$226.46 6
96 $80.80 7
84 $0.00 7
78 $0.00 7
76 $94.00 5
58 $112.00 3
40 $160.58 2
30 $35.00 3
16 $0.00 1
0 $0.00 0

0 $0.00 0

OBRA S LTES

400 S$1,711.51 $12,210.64
362 S$166.62 S$4,397.47
358 $564.81 $3,870.77
354 $693.44 S5,053.44
312 $214.50 $4,791.43
304 $30.00 S2,663.23
278 $368.87 $5,042.69
260 $458.80 S3,852.70
250 $257.43 $2,569.12
206 $296.00 S3,409.00
194 $240.00 S1,711.00
172 $51.20 S$2,523.28
126 S149.62 $2,572.19
104 S275.20 $4,356.71
98 $0.00 $1,853.00
78 $267.00 $3,121.95
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17 Kelli Crowley
18 Brandy Schanno
19 Melanie Harris
20 Elisha Zellner
21 Hailee Olheiser
22 Gretchen Miller
23 Danielle Stanley

24 Heather Fitz-Gustafson

25 Joy Mathews
26 Bailey Trachsel
27 Ellie Purdy

OBRA $1000 STANDINGS

Name

1 Ainsley Sauvageau

2 Brandy Groce

3 Beth Harrison

4 Cassandra Schrunk

5 Zoey Dean

6 Nicole Schrock

7 Kaylee Whynot

8 Rylee Jaggers

9 Angela Stevenson
10 Niki Davila
11 Karen Mitchell
12 Garland Burdock
13 Shelby Lovejoy
14 Shawna Johnson
15 Marty Fox
16 April Courtney
17 Lacie Brant
18 Marybeth Clement
19 Val James
20 Tasha Ballstaedt
21 Gretchen Miller
22 Linnea Foster
23 Marjorie Wells
24 Kym VanBergen
25 Hollee Kaseberg
26 Vickie Westwood
27 Karen Gibbs
28 Makayla Johnson
29 Debbie Pack
30 Marcie Djoseland
31 Gretchen Miller
32 Amanda Henderson
33 Stephanie Searls

Chic
Larry
Willow
Sully
Stryker
Elmer
Diablo
Dakota
Lucy
Smarty
Rambo

Horse
Sage
Zee
Marmaduke
Jane
Iris
Skylla
Bugatti
Tonka
Sparrow
Mya
Hondo
Bernice
Tiki
Dually
Dolly
Addie
Gunnar
Homie
Rookie
Kipa
Meowser
Zukow
Harrey
Phoebe
Annie
Rocky
Gigi
Pistol
Ruler
Rosa
Scanda
Eclipse
Toby

70
60
46
42
30
26
22
20
16

0

0

$91.00
$84.00
$0.00
$50.00
$34.00
$0.00
$0.00
$95.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

OBRA $

400 $1,349.48

344
338
336
314
308
302
258
232
232
220
218
208
206
194
186
170
164
164
162
160
160
158
152
152
148
138
136
126
110
110
110
108

$524.62
$419.80
$439.65
$254.95
$308.00
$529.59
$349.00
$491.36
$277.21
$117.00

$48.00
$374.00
$540.40
$210.00
$325.00

$20.00
$201.17
$126.71
$145.82
$519.00
$230.59
$272.40
$322.65

$70.00
$343.00
$294.93
$137.12
$282.44
$252.26
$225.66

$63.00
$178.65

$1,987.72
$3,196.81
$1,322.58
$1,128.00
$1,334.00
$2,489.00
$3,075.94
$2,159.55
$2,888.00

$0.00
$1,688.00

LTE S
$4,057.48
$2,807.10
$1,571.84
$1,095.10
$1,039.55
$1,742.00
$2,941.83

$827.00
$1,005.01
$1,109.94
$618.00
$570.00
$1,328.00
$1,616.53
$642.00
$662.00
$640.00
$455.11
$1,095.95
$167.82
$1,393.42
$1,143.15
$450.42
$981.08
$983.24
$1,064.00
$912.99
$409.32
$409.90
$603.67
$824.66
$211.00
$1,024.74
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34 Taylor Herinckx
35 April Courtney
36 Cheyenne Rosenberg
37 Kaylee Whynot
38 Courtney Scott
39 Deidre Miller

40 Arley Hughes

41 Lillyanna Ingham
42 Hope Walpole
43 Josie Baze

44 Sandee Foster-Yanez
45 Mary Etzel

46 Jessica Sandberg
47 Danielle Stanley
48 Riann Cornett
49 Nicolle Johnson
50 Sandee Foster-Yanez
51 Vickie Westwood
52 Taylor Muir

53 Clarissa Strader
54 Brittany Herb

55 Caylee Teeters
56 Gretchen Miller
57 Toni Turner

58 Reagan Bills

59 Hannah Olheiser
60 Kylie Gonzales
61 Whitney Cabral
62 Kayla Walker

63 Kailey Mitchell
64 Jessica Abatie

65 Sandee Foster-Yanez
66 Baily Rariden

67 Ruth Broadhurst
68 Ellie Purdy

69 Janis Dierickx

70 TJ Miles

71 Kassidy Little

72 Erin Helmuth

73 Natalia Frolov
74 Keisha Kemper
75 Amber Moore
76 Kassidy Little

77 Amelia Culp

78 Ashley Rogers

79 Jody Lopez

80 Julia Guscette

Popcorn
Colonel
Buck
Chip
Summer Breeze
Ryker
Duke
Millie
Pearl
Major
Indy
Fanzie
Roar
Prince
Tequila
Britt
Doc
Elvis
Chrome
Dually
Remington
Chex
Bugatti
Clarity
Rocket
Ducky
Lindsey
Tucson
Russia
Stoplight
Moonshine
Grace
Derby
Ticket
Arrow
Hot Rod
Stella
Toad
Sriracha
Regina George
Duncan
Roxy
Bacardi
Blessing
Remi
Lil AJ
Lady

102
100

94
94
94
92
90
90
82
80
70
68
68
66
62
60
60
58
58
56
52
52
46
38
36
36
36
36
34
32
30
20
20
20
16
16
14
12
10
10
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$30.20
$212.00
$156.00
$130.00
$10.00
$13.20
$136.51
$39.84
$97.00
$185.00
$112.00
$32.00
$0.00
$0.00
$79.00
$114.84
$0.00
$227.00
$30.62
$0.00
$91.34
$35.00
$0.00
$0.00
$115.20
$34.00
$0.00
$0.00
$65.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$56.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$182.32
$937.00
$1,709.00
$1,120.06
$671.45
$13.20
$157.51
$56.84
$1,688.30
$626.00
$378.00
$268.36
$778.77
$148.41
$1,382.00
$272.04
$0.00
$837.00
$30.62
$0.00
$387.34
$108.20
$275.00
$20.00
$365.20
$34.00
$0.00
$1,898.12
$400.00
$300.00
$0.00
$0.00
$186.00
$96.00
$295.00
$28.00
$616.60
$0.00
$332.00
$0.00
$0.00
$484.40
$37.00
$200.00
$550.25
$0.00
$0.00
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81 Kayla Walker
82 Kaylee Hofman
83 Shonna Hinson
84 Tara Bertrand
85 TJ Miles

OBRA 4D STANDINGS
Name

1 Paisley Grant

2 Stephanie Chike

3 Tonya Rosebrook

4 Stacey Hardin

5 Emma Suing

6 Tammy lvins

7 Jade Ballstaedt

8 Brandy Bailey

9 Rachelle Mose
10 Summer Schaffran
11 Karen Mitchell
12 Jeanette Etchebarne
13 Stetson Grant
14 Marty Fox
15 Sabrina Frolov
16 Courtney Schudel
17 Mary Etzel
18 Ryann Mitchell
19 Claire Bender
20 Ainsley Savageau
21 Kym VanBergen
22 Erin Overbay
23 Nicole Schrock
24 Gretchen Miller
25 Cassandra Schrunk
26 Zoey Dean
27 Kandi Hansen
28 Isabelle Hefley
29 Patsy Hayes
30 Vickie Westwood
31 Shelly Mitchell
32 Deanna Nelson
33 Brandy Groce
34 Tonya Rosebrook
35 Tammy lvins
36 Rylee Jaggers
37 Lexi Goss
38 Cindy Westlund
39 Courtney Berreth

Rio
Marvin
Jigs
Nash
Roland

O O O o o

Horse Points
388
379
1 376
1 368
344
1 342
338
335
1 334
334
334
322
318
1 318
314
1 311
1 308
307
1 306
300
1 298
296
288
1 282
274
274
1 268
1 256
256
1 254
252
252
250
2 248
2 242
240
238
224
216

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

OBRA $

$3,324.93
$3,430.32
$3,630.50
$1,325.16
$2,128.00
$2,005.35
$1,120.18
$1,738.04
$2,626.50
$1,928.00
$1,586.00
$3,445.25
$908.15
$857.25
$1,213.00
$1,624.49
$1,338.19
$1,230.00
$1,221.40
$1,154.78
$1,619.01
$1,446.00
$892.00
$1,603.00
$655.45
$534.24
$565.85
$1,405.42
$1,363.36
$724.00
$663.72
$596.98
$1,220.27
$1,486.00
$471.00
$380.00
$2,925.80
$566.95
$1,137.38

$0.00
$0.00
$127.00
$0.00
$0.00
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40 Tonya Bender

41 Lindsay Taylor

42 Paige Lantz

43 Stacey Hardin

44 Christine Conley
45 Beth Harrison

46 Rachelle Mose
47 Teagan Brewer
48 Marcie Stewart
49 Adrienne Steffen
50 Gina Hall

51 Elisha Zellner

52 Marty Fox

53 Amber Moore

54 April Courtney
55 Michelle Kennedy
56 Amanda Marriott
57 Romy Case

58 Arley Hughes

59 Ruth Broadhurst
60 Shelby Lovejoy
61 Adrianne Wagner
62 Kaytie Henricks
63 Heather Duff

64 Kathy Miller

65 Angela Stevenson
66 Niki Davila

67 Riann Cornett

68 Dani Howard

69 Amanda Henderson
70 Shawna Johnson
71 Cheyenne Rosenberg
72 Emma Belcher
73 Camryn Eaton

74 Emery Raxter

75 Karlie Dalke

76 Kaylee Whynot
77 Tina Howell

78 Lindsey Moughler
79 Josie Baze

80 Gretchen Miller
81 Nicole Belyeu

82 Stephanie Searls
83 Karen Richter

84 Charlee Mitchell
85 Jennifer Norman
86 Lacie Brant

212
203
194
194
191
190
188
187
186
180
178
178
174
170
170
170
156
156
154
154
146
142
142
136
134
134
130
130
130
126
123
120
118
116
116
116
112
110
110
106
106
100

98

98

96

94

94

$543.00
$1,514.88
$614.33
$0.00
$1,217.00
$260.04
$607.00
$210.00
$1,171.64
$719.40
$937.58
$658.00
$104.00
$2,487.70
$473.00
$318.00
$1,539.24
$476.93
$2,209.94
$312.00
$414.00
$532.00
$429.42
$327.00
$441.93
$350.65
$844.62
$824.00
$692.08
$134.00
$992.13
$434.00
$292.59
$681.06
$547.76
$102.00
$611.22
$453.00
$244.54
$618.00
$182.00
$55.00
$1,103.51
$192.88
$163.00
$110.87
$75.00

10

O 00 O N N

20
20
20
19
16
20
20
20
18
18
19
19
20
12
20
17
13
20

20
14
15
20
13
20
20
20
12
13
11
16
18
20
14
13
11
20
20

10
17
14
11

20
20



87 Marybeth Clement
88 Dani Grant
89 Allison Storts
90 Rachelle Mose
91 Kattie Ackley
92 Rebecca Hendrix
93 Malisa Anderson
94 Hope Walpole
95 Kim Mackenzie
96 Claire Bender
97 Karen Gibbs
98 Brittany May
99 Hollee Kaseberg
100 Debbie Pack
101 Whitney Cabral
102 Kandi Hansen
103 Melissa Roll
104 Val James
105 Jennifer Storts
106 Shelly Mull
107 Vicki Jacobson
108 Melanie Harris
109 Kayla Walker
110 Jaclyn Moe
111 Brandy Schanno
112 Autumn Mitchell
113 Tasha Ballstaedt
114 Zoe Behrens-Martens
115 Marty Fox
116 Danielle Stanley
117 Michele Simmelink
118 Summer Miller
119 Marjorie Wells
120 April Courtney
121 Hannah Block
122 Makayla Johnson
123 Mabhrisa Paluck
124 Taylor Herinckx
125 Vickie Westwood
126 Lillyanna Ingham
127 Kayla Vincent
128 Tracey Train
129 Courtney Scott
130 Taylor Muir
131 Charley Beam
132 Sandee Foster-Yanez
133 Isabelle Hefley

90
90
88
86
86
86
82
80
76
76
74
74
74
72
72
70
66
66
65
64
64
64
64
64
60
60
60
58
56
54
54
48
48
48
46
46
44
44
42
42
40
36
36
36
36
34
34

$251.01
$68.00
$362.00
$256.00
$225.19
$92.00
$499.44
$641.30
$104.00
$0.00
$854.40
$148.00
$0.00
$638.77
$460.00
$57.24
$239.60
$142.00
$104.00
$1,002.73
$227.00
$183.00
$145.00
$67.00
$519.51
$95.11
$55.00
$1,003.21
$16.00
$233.00
$0.00
$247.00
$128.08
$0.00
$806.00
$197.59
$354.56
$57.12
$138.00
$0.00
$153.00
$167.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$55.00
$0.00
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134 Heather Fitz-Gustafson

135 Amanda Marriott
136 Emily Fitch

137 Paige Glennon
138 Sally Johnston
139 Mary Etzel

140 Theresa Mott
141 Joy Mathews
142 Josie Baze

143 Erin Helmuth
144 Tina Byrd

145 Karen Richter
146 TJ Miles

147 Laurel Schmidgall
148 Kattie Ackley
149 Courtney Schudel
150 Gretchen Miller
151 Hannah Block
152 Dani Velasco
153 Crystal Alley

154 Shandi Lorenstzen
155 Ellie Purdy

156 Toni Turner

157 Brittany Herb
158 Bailey Trachsel
159 Natalia Frolov
160 Jessica Sandberg
161 Gretchen Miller
162 Romy Case

163 Stephanie Searls
164 Kaylee Whynot

165 Zoe Behrens-Martens

166 Baily Rariden
167 Niki Davila

168 Karen Gibbs

169 Marcie Djoseland
170 Amber Moore
171 Kaytie Henricks
172 Tammy Brusch
173 Jessica Abatie
174 Karen Gibbs

175 Caylee Teeters
176 Andrea Brown
177 Theresa Mott
178 Amelia Culp

179 Deidre Miller
180 Jennifer Goodman
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$154.00
$108.45
$78.00
$0.00
$199.72
$38.00
$0.00
$407.00
$0.00
$74.00
$119.00
$0.00
$50.60
$50.00
$35.00
$0.00
$62.00
$465.00
$44.00
$0.00
$0.00
$262.00
$47.21
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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181 Jennifer Peterson
182 Keisha Kemper
183 Kym VanBergen
184 Reagan Goodman
185 Rebecca Hendrix
186 Wylie Sturm

187 Zoey Miller

188 Wendy Terhaar
189 Ashley Rogers
190 Hannah Olheiser
191 Jennifer Norman
192 Jody Lopez

193 Julia Guscette
194 Julia Guscette
195 Kayla Walker
196 Kaylee Hofman
197 Mare Walsh

198 Oshi Ward

199 Shonna Hinson
200 Sommer Leiper
201 Sue McDonald
202 Tara Bertrand
203 Tina Byrd

OBRA ROOKIE STANDINGS
NAME POINTS
1 Ainsley Savageau
2 Brandy Groce
3 Cassandra Schrunk
4 Zoey Dean
5 Nicole Schrock
6 Summer Schaffran
7 Rylee Jaggers
8 Isabelle Hefley
9 Riann Cornett
10 Linnea Foster
11 Karlie Dalke
12 Courtney Scott
13 Taylor Herinckx
14 Charlee Mitchell
15 Lillyanna Ingham
16 Deidre Miller
17 Rebecca Hendrix
18 Kayla Walker
19 Brittany May
20 Erin Helmuth
21 Toni Turner

400
366
354
352
336
334
320
236
174
160
116
108
104
96
94
92
86
74
74
72
54
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OBRAS
$1,859.93
$1,413.94

$810.99
$678.11
$949.00
$1,928.00
$478.00
$1,167.65
$704.00
$230.59
$102.00
$25.00
$68.12
$163.00
$26.40
$13.20
$92.00
$210.00
$148.00
$130.00
$30.62

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Placings

B R R R R R NNRNNNN
O OO L NOOO O 0WMO O o o

0B B OO O OO

O O O 0O 00000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOo

Races
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
12
14
11
13
13

10

H 00

10

O OO OO 0O OO0 O0ODO0ODO0OO0CO0OO R NNNMNMNNDNNNDNN



22 Emily Fitch

23 Paige Glennon

24 Joy Mathews

25 Natalia Frolov

26 Dani Velasco

27 Shandi Lorenstzen
28 Amelia Culp

29 Jody Lopez

30 Sommer Leiper

32
32
30
16
14
14

0

$78.00
$0.00
$310.00
$0.00
$44.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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